

Montana Association of Registered Land Surveyors 2021 – 2022 Membership Application

Applicant's Name		
City	State	Zip Code
Work Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Daytime Telephone	Cell Phone	
Email		
Date of Birth//		
Montana PLS or LSI License # _		
Send mail to Home Office	_	
Are you registered in any states o	ther than Montana? If ye	s, list:
Check Class of Membership Ap	plication:	
\$230Active PLS Member -	- Professional Land Surveyor in	good standing in the State of Montana.
\$80 Associate Membershi MARLS PLS.	p - Actively training as a PLS u	nder the direct supervision of a PLS and is recommended by a
\$190Non-Resident PLS M	embership - PLS who resides o	utside Montana and does not practice in Montana.
\$190Affiliate Membership approved by the MARLS BoD.	- Any person in a profession or	business associated with the profession of land surveying who is
\$230Sustaining Membersh	ip - An individual or institution	that desires to assist financially in the work of the Association.
		gistered in the State of Montana as a PLS, and who otherwise y the PELS Board of Registration, State of Montana.
\$20Student Membership	- Any person who is enrolled as	a student in a higher education surveying curriculum.
I agree to observe the By-Laws of	f the Montana Association of Re	gistered Land Surveyors and to support it in its endeavors.
Signature		Date
Make Checks Payable to MARLS	5	
Visa/MC/D/AE #		Exp. Date:/
		convenience fee added to credit card payment)

For July 1, 2021 - June 30, 2022 MARLS annual dues: TAX INFORMATION: Federal tax law limits the deductibility of membership dues expended for legislative purpose for 2021 – 2022 MARLS reasonably estimates the deductible portion of your dues to be 98% for tax purposes only. \$10 of your dues is disbursed towards 4 issues published annually of the Treasure State Surveyor magazine for tax purposes only.

Membership applications are available at www.marls.com

Mail application to:

Montana Association of Registered Land Surveyors

P.O. Box 359, Columbia Falls, MT 59912

Phone in at: 406-253-5527 (Kay McDonald)

Email to: kay@marls.com